

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE 1**

I.D.: 91116925

---

Data publicarii	18.12.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 815,27 RON - 815,27 RON

---

Descriere: EL0000459 ALSU-PRIZA DUBLA CP PT ALB BUC 2. 11.9328 23.87 MATURA SORG BUC 6. 25.1261 150.76 EL0014150 TG-INTRERUPATOR PT IP55 BUC 1. 14.2857 14.29 262510 HAU-COLIER PL 292X3.6MM 100/S SET 1. 12.8571 12.86 262516 HAU-COLIER PL 199X4.8MM 100/1 SET 1. 13.2773 13.28 262522 HAU-COLIER PL 371X4.8MM 100/S SET 1. 25.1261 25.13 MYYM 3X2.5 ROM-CABLU MYYM 3X2.5 ML 6. 4.6134 27.68 QRK-IP65LED2X18W QUARK-CORP NEON CU TUB LED IP65 2X18W BUC 3. 100.7563 302.27 EL0043458 PH-BEC LED A80 20W E27 865 COREPRO BUC 4. 38.1513 152.61 10W BVP164 LED12 840 PH-PROIECTOR LED 10W BVP164 LED12 840 PSU SWB 4000K BUC 1. 53.6975 53.70 001 159 020010 20 00 MUT-CANAL CABLU CU AD 20X10 ML 6. 1.8487 11.09 VE20073 WEL-TUB LED SAMSUNG 18W 6500K BUC 2. 13.8655 27.73 TAXA VERDE BUC 3. 1.9000 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 2. 0.1500 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 4. 0.6000 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 1. 0.1500 0.00 TAXA VERDE BUC 1. 0.6000 0.00 815.27

---